
6th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2018 – Protocol WK-26 3m sync. Boys D/C Nov. 01, 2018

6th International Ulla Klinger Cup

Date: 01. November 2018 – 04. November 2018

Organizer: SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.

Venue: Ulla-Klinger-Halle

Leader oft the Competition: Alexander Neufeld

Participants: Age group D girls and boys born 2007/2008*
Age group C girls and boys born 2005/2006
Age group B girls and boys born 2003/2004
Age group A girls and boys born 2000/2002

Program: 1m-, 3m- springboard, platform and 3m synchronized

Protocol

Male – age group D/C

3m springboard sync.
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6th international Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2018 – Protocol WK-26 3m sync. Boys D/C Nov. 01, 2018

Jury:
     1. Neufeld, Alexander, SVNA
     2. Likhachova, Yulia, UKR
     3. Novotna, Hana, CZE

WK-26 3m synchronized springboard Boys D/C

Results

Diver Club/Country Year of birth Result
1. Klimko, Vladyslav / Avanesov, Danylo Ukraine 2005/2005 219.39
2. Plotnikov, Aleksei / Kalashnikov, Ilia Russia - Moscow 2003/2003 206.88
3. Eikermann, Jaden / Schauer, Jonathan Germany - DSV 2005/2005 203.22
4. Kokic, Maro / Mufic, Jan Croatia 2005/2006 182.28
5. Wiegand, William / Trapp, Gustav Germany - DHfK Leipzig 2005/2006 174.81
6. Eliseev, Daniil / Bistrov, Kirill Russia - Moscow 2005/2005 171.54
7. Krilic, Vito / Martinovic, Luka Croatia 2008/2006 170.28
8. Buhmann, Timur / Ackmann, William SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V. 2007/2008 158.37
9. Reunanen, Tyrsky / Hoffman, Aaron Finland 2008/2007 154.83

Detailed results
Dive   Hght Dive   Hght D/D  Judges' Awards                             Sum   Result  Set     Total

1. Klimko, V. / Avanesov, D., Ukraine, 2005/2005                                                
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0                21.30  42.60  42.60    42.60  1.
 201B  3     201B  3    2.0  7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0                20.40  40.80  83.40    83.40  1.
 405C  3     405C  3    2.7  6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0                18.90  51.03 134.43   134.43  1.
 105B  3     105B  3    2.4  6.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0                17.10  41.04 175.47   175.47  1.
5233D  3    5233D  3    2.4  7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5                18.30  43.92 219.39   219.39  1.
                       11.5  6.9 6.9 6.1 5.9 6.3 6.4 6.3                                                
2. Plotnikov, A. / Kalashnikov, I., Russia - Moscow, 2003/2003                                  
 103B  3     103B  3    2.0  6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0                19.20  38.40  38.40    38.40  4.
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5                18.90  37.80  76.20    76.20  2.
 105B  3     105B  3    2.4  7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5                20.40  48.96 125.16   125.16  2.
 405C  3     405C  3    2.7  5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0                14.40  38.88 164.04   164.04  2.
 205C  3     205C  3    2.8  4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0                15.30  42.84 206.88   206.88  2.
                       11.9  5.9 6.0 5.7 5.9 6.0 5.7 6.0                                                
3. Eikermann, J. / Schauer, J., Germany - DSV, 2005/2005                                        
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5                20.10  40.20  40.20    40.20  2.
 101B  3     101B  3    2.0  5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0                16.50  33.00  73.20    73.20  3.
 205C  3     205C  3    2.8  2.5 2.5 5.5 6.0 3.0 4.0 3.5                11.10  31.08 104.28   104.28  4.
 305C  3     305C  3    2.8  5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5                17.40  48.72 153.00   153.00  3.
 405C  3     405C  3    2.7  6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0                18.60  50.22 203.22   203.22  3.
                       12.3  5.2 5.1 5.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.7                                                
4. Kokic, Maro / Mufic, Jan, Croatia, 2005/2006                                                 
 103B  3     103B  3    2.0  6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0                18.00  36.00  36.00    36.00  5.
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0                16.20  32.40  68.40    68.40  6.
5231D  3    5231D  3    2.0  5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0                16.80  33.60 102.00   102.00  5.
 105B  3     105B  3    2.4  5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5                15.90  38.16 140.16   140.16  5.
 405C  3     405C  3    2.7  5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.0                15.60  42.12 182.28   182.28  4.
                       11.1  5.3 5.3 4.9 5.3 5.5 5.6 5.7                                                
5. Wiegand, William / Trapp, Gustav, DHfK, 2005/2006                                            
 103B  3     103B  3    2.0  4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0                18.00  36.00  36.00    36.00  5.
 201B  3     201B  3    2.0  4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5                13.50  27.00  63.00    63.00  9.
5132D  3    5132D  3    2.1  6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0                16.20  34.02  97.02    97.02  7.
 105B  3     105B  3    2.4  5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5                17.10  41.04 138.06   138.06  6.
5134D  3    5134D  3    2.5  4.0 3.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0                14.70  36.75 174.81   174.81  5.
                       11.0  4.9 4.8 5.5 5.4 5.1 5.8 5.2                                                
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6. Eliseev, D. / Bistrov, K., Russia - Moscow, 2005/2005                                        
 101B  3     101B  3    2.0  5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0                17.40  34.80  34.80    34.80  8.
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5                16.50  33.00  67.80    67.80  8.
 201B  3     201B  3    1.8  6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5                18.90  34.02 101.82   101.82  6.
5231D  3    5231D  3    2.0  4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5                14.70  29.40 131.22   131.22  7.
 404C  3     404C  3    2.4  5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0                16.80  40.32 171.54   171.54  6.
                       10.2  5.0 5.5 5.3 5.4 5.9 6.0 5.7                                                
7. Krilic, Vito / Martinovic, Luka, Croatia, 2008/2006                                          
 101B  3     101B  3    2.0  6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0                19.50  39.00  39.00    39.00  3.
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5                17.10  34.20  73.20    73.20  3.
5211A  3    5211A  3    2.0  4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5                16.50  33.00 106.20   106.20  3.
 105B  3     105B  3    2.4  5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5                15.90  38.16 144.36   144.36  4.
 405C  3     405C  3    2.7  4.5 4.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 4.0 3.0                 9.60  25.92 170.28   170.28  7.
                       11.1  5.0 5.4 4.6 4.9 5.5 5.6 5.3                                                
8. Buhmann, T. / Ackmann, W., SVNA, 2007/2008                                                   
 101B  3     101B  3    2.0  5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0                17.70  35.40  35.40    35.40  7.
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0                16.80  33.60  69.00    69.00  5.
 103B  3     103B  3    1.6  5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0                17.10  27.36  96.36    96.36  8.
 203C  3     203C  3    1.9  5.5 6.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5                15.90  30.21 126.57   126.57  8.
 303C  3     303C  3    2.0  4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5                15.90  31.80 158.37   158.37  8.
                        9.5  5.3 5.8 5.3 5.2 5.7 5.7 5.6                                                
9. Reunanen, T. / Hoffman, A., Finland, 2008/2007                                               
 401B  3     401B  3    2.0  5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0                16.80  33.60  33.60    33.60  9.
 201C  3     201C  3    2.0  4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5                17.40  34.80  68.40    68.40  6.
5231D  3    5231D  3    2.0  4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0                13.50  27.00  95.40    95.40  9.
 203C  3     203C  3    1.9  4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5                15.30  29.07 124.47   124.47  9.
 105C  3     105C  3    2.2  4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0                13.80  30.36 154.83   154.83  9.
                       10.1  4.5 5.0 4.6 4.9 5.4 5.6 5.2                                                

 Judges:
     1. Novotna, Hana, CZE             (A)  2. Hewat, Stephen, GBRL           (A)
     3. Hoppe, Maria, GERS             (B)  4. Keckmann, Salla, FINA          (B)
     5. Martinez, Enrique, ESP         (S)  6. Orlowski, Lucas, WSCR          (S)
     7. Neeld, John, FRAN              (S)  

 Referee:                 Becker, Philipp, DSV
 Protocol:                Verse, Guido, SVNA
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